
Jahr Name / Verein Teiler Ausrichter

Lena Richter

Kgl.priv.Pegnitz

Natascha Libor

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

Rosam Christian

SV Waldeslust Horlach

Wagner Frank

SG Willenreuth

Töpper Michael

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Mösch Andrea

ASV Pegnitz - Crazy Chicken

Rümpelein Reinhold

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Lehner Hermann

SV" Waldeslst " Horlach

Franziska Heieis

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

Putzin Karin

EV Pegnitz

Bestelmeyer Waltraut

SV " Waldeslust " Horlach

Wegner Michaela

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

Weih Rudolf

Peg. Bürger ( SV Haidhof )

Melchner Hans

AH ASV Pegnitz

Thiem Robert

SG Willenreuth

Krieg Hans

SV Waldeslust Horlach

Wolf Andreas

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

Puchta Markus

Kgl.priv.Pegnitz

Bauer Hermann

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Häfner Markus

SG " Waldeslust " Horlach
50,7 SV " Erika " Neudorf

2017 46,5 ZiStV.Troschenreuth

62,3 ZiStV.Troschenreuth

59,1 ZiStV.Troschenreuth

100,0

65,8 SV Hainbronn

32,0 SG Willenreuth

22,4 SV Hainbronn

75,2 Kgl.priv. Pegnitz

37,0 SV " Erika " Neudorf

SG Willenreuth

63,2 SV " Waldeslust " Horlach

41,7 SV Hainbronn

76,0 SG Willenreuth

56,5 SV " Erika " Neudorf

2013

2012

2011

5,4 SV " Erika " Neudorf

59,7 ZiStV.Troschenreuth

46,0 SV " Waldeslust " Horlach

2016 72,0 SG " Waldeslust " Horlach

2010

2009

2007

2008

2015 22,9 SV Hainbronn
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2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2018 Schützenverein " Erika " Neudorf

2000

1999

1998

2014 86,0 SG Willenreuth
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Wegner Werner

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

Dettenhöfer Tobias

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

Sporrer Nadine

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

Häfner Claus

SG " Waldeslust " Horlach

Neubauer Klaus

Kgl.priv.Pegnitz

Meyer Roland

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Schrembs Alfred

SG " Waldeslust " Horlach

Rümpelein Dieter

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Bauer Bernd

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Neubauer Michael

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Kaiser Karl

Kgl.priv. Pegnitz

Freiberger Werner

SV " Edelweiß " Stemmenreuth

Hermann Fritz

Wasserwacht Pegnitz

Leipold Johanna

SG " Waldeslust " Horlach

Lindner Gerda

SV " Erika " Neudorf

Reuschel Roland

SV Hainbronn

Krügel Hermann

SG " Waldeslust " Horlach

Lindner Marga

SG " Waldeslust " Horlach

Vogel Werner

SV Hainbronn

SV " Edelweiß " Stemmenreuth

43,1

1991

1985

1997

1996

1993

Kgl.priv. Pegnitz

39,3 SV " Waldeslust " Horlach

1992

1995

35,0

1983

1982

1981

78,0

106,0

27,0 SV " Lohe " Pegnitz

37,0

1980

1994

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

SG Willenreuth

SG Bronn

1984

1979

31,2 ZiStV.Troschenreuth

73,9 SV " Erika " Neudorf

5,0

SV " Erika " Neudorf

89,9 SV " Waldeslust " Horlach

40,3

Kgl.priv. Pegnitz

95,0 SV Hainbronn

13,0 SV " Edelweiß " Stemmenreuth

ZiStV. Troschenreuth

SV " Erika " Neudorf

45,0

53,5 SV " Lohe " Pegnitz

48,9 SV " Waldeslust " Horlach

102,0 Kgl.priv. Pegnitz

SV Hainbronn

31,0

Stadtschützenkönige 1979 - 2017


